International news



INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEES 2024 (NZD):

Tuition Fees - 1 academic year	\$17,500
Tuition Fees – 3 terms	\$13,250
Tuition Fees - 2 terms - Term 1 & Term 2 - Term 3 & Term 4 (Year 9, 10) - Term 3 & Term 4 (Year 11,12,13) Tuition Fees – 1 term	\$9,000 \$9,000 \$8,500 \$4700
Homestay Fees per week *	\$340
Homestay Administration Fee (payable each year if longer than one year) OR 1 term	\$1,200 \$700
Travel Insurance	\$600 per year approximately

^{*} There will be an extra charge of \$30 per week in Homestay Fee if student has a special dietary requirement (eg gluten free, vegan).

Prices are accurate as at 15 March 2023 and inclusive of 15% New Zealand Good and Service Tax (GST).

Students should also allow for the following expenses where appropriate. Costs are indicative only:

Stationery and workbooks	\$100 - \$200
Transportation (bus or train)	\$50 per week
Personal items	\$500 - \$1000
Pocket money	\$50 - \$60 per week
Trip around NZ	\$2000 - \$3000
Sports (outside school timetable)	\$150 - \$200 per activity
Music lesson (not as a subject)	\$60 per hour
NCEA Examination Fee (Year 11 to Year 13)	\$383.30 included in invoice if applicable

TERM DATES

I LINII DAI LO		
	2023	2024
Term 1	Wednesday 1 February - Thursday 6 April (10 weeks)	Monday 29 January (TBC) - Friday 12 April (10 weeks)
Term 2	Monday 24 April - Friday 30 June (10 Weeks)	Monday 29 April - Friday 5 July (10 Weeks)
Term 3	Monday 17 July - Friday 22 September (10 weeks)	Monday 22 July - Friday 27 September (10 weeks)
Term 4	Monday 9 October - Friday 15 December (9 weeks)	Monday 14 October - Friday 13 December (TBC) (9 weeks)

New International Students are expected to be at school a week before term 1 and Term 3 start for orientation